termination of this Agreement, subject to whatever claims or off-sets the District may have 

against the Contractor. 

6. Compensation. The District agrees to compensate the Contractor for the work described 

above in the not to exceed amount of Five Hundred Fifty-Eight Dollars and Eight Cents 

($558.08) per week (16 hours per week) for the term of the Agreement. Each month the 

Contractor shall submit an invoice for the work performed the previous month. The District 

shall pay the Contractor within 45 days of receipt of the invoice. Contractor shall only

[...]

termination of this Agreement, subject to whatever claims or off-sets the District may 

have against the Contractor. 

6. Compensation. The District agrees to compensate the Contractor for the work described 

above in the not to exceed amount of Five Hundred Fifty-Eight Dollars and Eight Cents 

($558.08) per week (16 hours per week) for the term of the Agreement. Each month the 

Contractor shall submit an invoice for the work performed the previous month. The 

District shall pay the Contractor within 45 days of receipt of the invoice. Contractor shall